
1 Ekaterina ALEXANDROVSKAYA / Harley WINDSOR

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AUS 5 113.59 58.98 55.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw4 6.60 1.40 8.002 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
2 3S 4.40 -1.70 2.70-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2
3 3T+2T+2T 6.90 0.30 7.200 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
4 3FTh 5.50 0.70 6.200 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
5 5RLi4 7.50 1.00 8.501 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2
6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.71 4.211 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 2
7 3STh 4.50 0.80 5.302 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1
8 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 2.500 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
9 4Li4 4.50 0.50 5.001 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 BoDs3 4.00 0.80 4.801 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2
11 PCoSp3 4.00 0.57 4.571 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

53.40 58.98

Skating Skills 1.60 7.117.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 8.00
Transitions 1.60 6.756.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.75
Performance 1.60 7.117.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75
Composition 1.60 6.967.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 8.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.826.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75

55.61

Falls:  -1.00

2 Daria PAVLIUCHENKO / Denis KHODYKIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 4 113.43 59.59 53.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3T+1Lo+3T+SEQ 6.88 0.50 7.381 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
2 3Tw4 6.60 1.00 7.602 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1
3 3S 4.40 -0.60 3.80-2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -2
4 5ALi4 7.50 0.70 8.201 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
5 3FTh 5.50 -0.80 4.70-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2
6 FoDs3 4.00 0.30 4.300 0 -1 1 0 0 1 1 1
7 PCoSp4 4.50 0.71 5.211 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 2
8 ChSq1 2.00 1.00 3.000 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
9 3LoTh 5.00 1.40 6.402 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 3Li4 4.50 0.50 5.000 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

54.38 59.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.867.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50
Transitions 1.60 6.576.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00
Performance 1.60 6.796.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75
Composition 1.60 6.756.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.687.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.75

53.84
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3 Apollinariia PANFILOVA / Dmitry RYLOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 6 112.20 56.69 55.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 6.20 1.30 7.501 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3
2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.40 6.402 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 FiDs4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2
5 2F+1Lo+2Lo+SEQ 2.96 -0.13 2.830 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 -1 -1
6 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 2.601 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0
7 5RLi4 7.50 1.10 8.602 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2
8 3FTh 5.50 1.10 6.601 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 3
9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.791 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 -1

10 3Li4 4.50 0.64 5.140 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.43 4.930 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0

48.46 56.69

Skating Skills 1.60 7.006.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50
Transitions 1.60 6.867.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.00
Performance 1.60 7.047.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.75
Composition 1.60 6.937.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.866.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50

55.51

4 Yumeng GAO / Zhong XIE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CHN 3 105.56 52.90 52.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 6.20 1.30 7.502 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 3S 4.40 0.50 4.900 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.30 6.302 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2
4 2T+2T< < 2.20 -0.49 1.71-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2
5 5ALi4 7.50 1.00 8.502 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2
6 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.47 2.53-1 -3 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2
7 3STh 4.50 1.20 5.701 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2
8 BiDs3 3.20 0.70 3.901 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 PCoSp2 3.50 0.57 4.071 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 2.500 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1
11 3Li4 4.50 0.79 5.291 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2

46.00 52.90

Skating Skills 1.60 6.716.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25
Transitions 1.60 6.366.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00
Performance 1.60 6.617.00 5.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00
Composition 1.60 6.616.50 6.50 6.25 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.616.75 5.75 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00

52.66
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5 Aleksandra BOIKOVA / Dmitrii KOZLOVSKII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 1 104.88 55.65 50.23 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2 3T+1Lo+3S 9.20 0.60 9.801 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
3 3Tw3 6.20 1.10 7.302 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
4 3Li4 4.50 0.43 4.931 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1
5 FiDs4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.791 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0
7 ChSq1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
8 3LoTh 5.00 0.50 5.50-1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0
9 5ALi4 7.50 0.60 8.101 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

10 3STh 4.50 -1.70 2.80-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.03 4.530 -1 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1

55.50 55.65

Skating Skills 1.60 6.466.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50
Transitions 1.60 6.185.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00
Performance 1.60 6.326.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25
Composition 1.60 6.366.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.076.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

50.23

Falls:  -1.00

6 Anastasia POLUIANOVA / Dmitry SOPOT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 2 103.19 53.87 49.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3T+2T+2T 6.90 -1.10 5.80-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1
2 3Tw1 5.40 0.60 6.001 1 0 1 -1 1 1 2 1
3 2A 3.30 -0.36 2.940 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1
4 3LoTh 5.00 1.10 6.102 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1
5 BoDs3 4.00 0.70 4.700 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 5RLi4 7.50 0.40 7.901 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
7 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 2.500 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 -1
8 3STh 4.50 0.90 5.401 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1
9 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.04 3.460 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

10 3Li3 4.00 0.14 4.140 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.43 4.931 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

50.60 53.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.366.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.75
Transitions 1.60 6.006.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25
Performance 1.60 6.257.00 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.50
Composition 1.60 6.256.75 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.966.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

49.32
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